
PUBLIC NOTICE 

CITY OF HOBOKEN HUDSON COUNTY, N.J. 

CITY COUNCIL CALENDAR 

JANUARY 2026 THROUGH DECEMBER 2026 

RESOLVED, that the following dates and times listed below are adopted as the official caucus meeting dates 
of the Hoboken City Council for January 2026 through December 2026 via zoom, and be it further 

 

RESOLVED, that in accordance with N.J.S.A. 10:4-8(d) and 10:4-18 (Open Public Meetings Act), within 
seven (7) days of passage of this Resolution, the City Clerk shall (a) prominently post this Resolution in at least one 
location at City Hall reserved for similar announcements; (b) mail, telephone, telegram or hand deliver this Resolution 
to the official newspaper and city website of the City of Hoboken; and (c) maintain a copy of this Resolution in the 
Office of the City Clerk; and, be it further 

 

RESOLVED, that this Resolution will be advertised in the City’s official newspapers and also posted on the 

City website within (7) days of passage. 

 

CITY COUNCIL CAUCUS MEETINGS, COUNCIL CHAMBERS, CITY 
HALL, 94 WASHINGTON STREET, HOBOKEN, NJ 

 

        Monday July 6, 2026    5PM via zoom 
 

Monday 
Monday 

February 9, 2026 

February 23, 2026 

   5PM via zoom 

   5PM via zoom  

Monday Aug. 10, 2026 5PM via zoom   

Monday March 2, 2026   5PM via zoom Monday Aug. 31, 2026 5PM via zoom 

 

Monday March 16, 2026   5PM via zoom Monday Sept. 14, 2026 5PM via zoom   

Monday April 6, 2026   5PM via zoom Monday Oct. 5, 2026     5PM via zoom   

Monday April 20, 2026   5PM via zoom Monday Oct. 19, 2026   5PM via zoom   

Monday May 4, 2026   5PM via zoom Monday Nov. 2, 2026    5PM via zoom   

Monday May 18, 2026 5PM via zoom Monday Nov. 14, 2026  5PM via zoom   

Monday June 1, 2026 5PM via zoom Monday Nov. 30, 2026  5PM via zoom   

Monday  June 15, 2026 5PM via zoom Monday Dec. 14, 2026  5PM via zoom   

            

* Caucus meetings will begin at 5 PM via zoom 
 

All information pertaining to the Council agenda may be obtained from the City Clerk, during regular business 
hours, prior to each Council meeting and also on the City website – www.hobokennj.gov. 

By order of City Council resolution adopted January 28, 2026 

Jerry Lore 

Deputy Clerk 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.hobokennj.gov/


You are invited to a Zoom webinar! 

When: This is a recurring webinar 

Topic:  Hoboken Caucus meetings 

Join from PC, Mac, iPad, or Android: 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86862589390?pwd=eKP51EYaF3DVWeI76iaRKNhQuGR52U.1 

Passcode: 473134 

Phone one-tap: 

+13092053325,,86862589390#,,,,*473134# US 

+13126266799,,86862589390#,,,,*473134# US (Chicago) 

Join via audio: 

+1 309 205 3325 US 

+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) 

+1 646 931 3860 US 

+1 929 205 6099 US (New York) 

+1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC) 

Webinar ID: 868 6258 9390 

Passcode: 473134 

International numbers available: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kbDeA5rnWs 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86862589390?pwd=eKP51EYaF3DVWeI76iaRKNhQuGR52U.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kbDeA5rnWs

